
WE
IGO

LD
 RD

BLU
E S

T

MO
UN

TA
IN  

RD

22721
0

22
9

228

226211 230

209
4407

2106

2108

2105

2107

2109

2110

2111

2230

4353

2231

2231
2281

4353

4418

4417

4416

4415

4414

2769

4413

4412

4411

4410

4409

2232

4408

Cit
y o

f To
rrin

gto
n

Uti
lity

 Po
les 

and
 Str

eet
 Lig

hts

0 200 400100 Feet 227Map SheetOUtility Pole without StreetlightUtility Pole with Streetlight


